Mid Morning Break & Breakfast

Pop Corn (Freshly popped) £0.40
Buttered Toast £0.35
Double Wedges £0.45
Golden Syrup Porridge £0.85
French Bread Pizza £0.80
Sausage Bap £1.35
Deli Kitchen Hot

Large Pizza Slice £1.79
Hot Wraps £1.80
Plain Pasta Pot £1.30
Pasta & Cheese £1.95
Pasta & Sauce £1.95
Pasta, Sauce & Cheese £2.50
Garlic Bread £0.32
Jacket Potato with Beans £1.90
Jacket Potato with Cheese £1.90

Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans £2.09

Streateries

Main Meal with Side £2.00
Baked Beans/ Vegetable £0.50
Chips/Wedges £1.28

Meal Deal

Streateries Meal of the Day
Hot Pasta Pot with 1 filling or
Jacket Potato with 1 filling,
Cookie or Bottle of Still Water

£2.58

Crumpet

Nachos Pot

Pizza Bagel

Garlic Bread
Toasted Half Bagel

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Deluxe Sandwiches
Just Baguette
Deluxe Baguette
Pasta Shaker Pots
Salads From
Homemade Traybakes
Homemade Cookies
5 0z Fruit Pot

5oz Jelly

Yoghurt Pot

Whole Fruit

Drinks

Water 500ml

Radnor Splash Tetra (250ml)
Radnor Splash Sparkling
Aqua Roma Flavoured Water
Fruit Ice

Sustainability Station

Hot Chocolate

£0.54
£1.20
£1.17
£0.32
£0.75

£1.47
£2.45
£2.00
£2.90
£1.90
£1.90
£0.79
£0.74
£0.70
£0.74
£1.00
£0.50

£0.74
£0.89
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.00
£1.50
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