STREATERIES

Aspens

Mid Morning Break & Breakfast

Pop Corn (Freshly popped)	£0.40	Crumpet	£0.54
Buttered Toast	£0.35	Nachos Pot	£1.20
Double Wedges	£0.45	Pizza Bagel	£1.17
Golden Syrup Porridge	£0.85	Garlic Bread	£0.32
French Bread Pizza	£0.80	Toasted Half Bagel	£0.75
Sausage Bap	£1.35		

Deli Kitchen Hot

Deli Kitchen Cold

Large Pizza Slice	£1.79	Just Sandwiches	£1.47
Hot Wraps	£1.80	Deluxe Sandwiches	£2.45
Plain Pasta Pot	£1.30	Just Baguette	£2.00
Pasta & Cheese	£1.95	Deluxe Baguette	£2.90
Pasta & Sauce	£1.95	Pasta Shaker Pots	£1.90
Pasta, Sauce & Cheese	£2.50	Salads From	£1.90
Garlic Bread	£0.32	Homemade Traybakes	£0.79
Jacket Potato with Beans	£1.90	Homemade Cookies	£0.74
Jacket Potato with Cheese	£1.90	5 oz Fruit Pot	£0.70
Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans £2.09		5 oz Jelly	£0.74
		Yoghurt Pot	£1.00
		Whole Fruit	£0.50

Streateries

Drinks

Main Meal with Side Baked Beans/ Vegetable Chips/Wedges	£2.00 £0.50 £1.28	Water 500ml Radnor Splash Tetra (250ml) Radnor Splash Sparkling Aqua Roma Flavoured Water Fruit Ice Sustainability Station	£0.74 £0.89 £1.10 £1.10 £1.00
Meal Deal		Hot Chocolate	£1.50

Streateries Meal of the Day Hot Pasta Pot with 1 filling or Jacket Potato with 1 filling, Cookie or Bottle of Still Water